
1/29/24, 8:32 PM TourneyWire Gymnastics

https://www.tourneywire.com/gymnastics/standings-team-print.php 1/1

I.H.S.A. Regional Gymnastics Championship
Host: Elk Grove Village (E.G.) -- Date: Jan. 29, 2024

Team standings

Place School Vault Bars Beam Floor Ded. Total

1 Elmhurst (York) 35.4500 34.2000 35.5000 34.9000 0.0000 140.0500

2 DeKalb 34.8000 32.9500 33.5000 34.3000 0.0000 135.5500

3 Elk Grove Village (E.G.) 33.1000 29.0000 31.2000 31.5500 0.0000 124.8500

4 Maple Park (Kaneland) 32.6500 23.9500 30.0500 29.7750 0.0000 116.4250
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I.H.S.A. Regional Gymnastics Championship
Host: Elk Grove Village (E.G.) -- Date: Jan. 29, 2024

All-Around standings

Place Name Yr. School Vault Bars Beam Floor Average Score Comp #

1 Angela Stangarone Sr. Elmhurst (York) 9.3250 9.4000 9.0500 9.4500 9.3063 37.2250 10708

2 Annabella Simpson Sr. DeKalb 9.4500 9.3250 8.9000 9.1500 9.2063 36.8250 10503

3 Melania Veselovsky Fr. Elmhurst (York) 9.2250 8.6000 9.2250 8.6000 8.9125 35.6500 10711

4 Hayley Schiltz Jr. Elmhurst (York) 8.5500 8.5500 8.9000 8.4750 8.6188 34.4750 10710

5 Gianna Goff So. DeKalb 8.9000 8.3500 8.1500 8.8250 8.5563 34.2250 10505

6 Jenna Feeney Fr. DeKalb 8.2500 7.7750 8.1000 8.4500 8.1438 32.5750 10506

7 Hailey Detloff Fr. Elk Grove Village (E.G.) 8.2500 7.8000 7.8500 8.3750 8.0688 32.2750 10612

8 Emma Carlson So. Elk Grove Village (E.G.) 8.1000 7.6500 8.2750 8.0250 8.0125 32.0500 10609

9 Adrienne Vergara Sr. Elk Grove Village (E.G.) 8.4500 7.5750 7.9250 7.6000 7.8875 31.5500 10607

10 Daniella Chavez Sr. Elmhurst (York) 8.3500 7.6500 7.0500 8.3750 7.8563 31.4250 10709

10 Elizabeth Lind Fr. DeKalb 8.0750 7.5000 8.3000 7.5500 7.8563 31.4250 10504

12 Mia Carone Jr. Elmhurst (York) 8.2500 7.1500 8.3250 7.6250 7.8375 31.3500 10712

13 Kaci Randall Sr. Maple Park (Kaneland) 8.3750 6.7750 8.2000 7.9750 7.8313 31.3250 10805

14 Kaitlyn Lisafeld Sr. DeKalb 8.2000 6.7000 8.1500 7.8750 7.7313 30.9250 10507

15 Caylee Rehkopf Sr. Maple Park (Kaneland) 7.9250 7.4000 7.9000 7.2500 7.6188 30.4750 10802

16 Ella Kerrins Fr. Maple Park (Kaneland) 8.3500 4.9750 6.6750 7.4000 6.8500 27.4000 10803

17 Alina Dabek Sr. Maple Park (Kaneland) 8.0000 4.8000 7.2000 6.7500 6.6875 26.7500 10801
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I.H.S.A. Regional Gymnastics Championship
Host: Elk Grove Village (E.G.) -- Date: Jan. 29, 2024

Vault Order of Finish

Place Name Yr. School
Perf. 1 Perf. 2

Avg. Score Comp #
CJ AJ Ded. CJ AJ Ded.

1 Annabella Simpson Sr. DeKalb 9.3500 9.2000 0.0000 9.5000 9.4000 0.0000 9.4500 10503

2 Angela Stangarone Sr. Elmhurst (York) 9.3500 9.1500 0.0000 9.3500 9.3000 0.0000 9.3250 10708

3 Melania Veselovsky Fr. Elmhurst (York) 9.2500 9.2000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 9.2250 10711

4 Gianna Goff So. DeKalb 7.6000 7.8000 0.0000 8.9000 8.9000 0.0000 8.9000 10505

5 Hayley Schiltz Jr. Elmhurst (York) 7.3000 7.5000 0.0000 8.6000 8.5000 0.0000 8.5500 10710

6 Adrienne Vergara Sr. Elk Grove Village (E.G.) 8.5000 8.4000 0.0000 8.0000 8.0000 0.0000 8.4500 10607

7 Kaci Randall Sr. Maple Park (Kaneland) 8.3000 8.4500 0.0000 7.4000 7.4000 0.0000 8.3750 10805

8 Daniella Chavez Sr. Elmhurst (York) 8.3000 8.4000 0.0000 8.1000 8.1000 0.0000 8.3500 10709

8 Ella Kerrins Fr. Maple Park (Kaneland) 8.1000 8.3000 0.0000 8.3000 8.4000 0.0000 8.3500 10803

10 Alexa Ofisher So. Elk Grove Village (E.G.) 8.2000 8.4000 0.0000 7.5000 8.0000 0.0000 8.3000 10611

11 Jenna Feeney Fr. DeKalb 8.1000 8.3000 0.0000 8.2000 8.3000 0.0000 8.2500 10506

11 Hailey Detloff Fr. Elk Grove Village (E.G.) 8.2000 8.1000 0.0000 8.2000 8.3000 0.0000 8.2500 10612

11 Mia Carone Jr. Elmhurst (York) 8.2000 8.1000 0.0000 8.3000 8.2000 0.0000 8.2500 10712

14 Kaitlyn Lisafeld Sr. DeKalb 8.1000 8.3000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 8.2000 10507

15 Emma Carlson So. Elk Grove Village (E.G.) 8.0000 8.2000 0.0000 8.0000 8.0000 0.0000 8.1000 10609

16 Elizabeth Lind Fr. DeKalb 8.0000 8.1500 0.0000 7.9000 8.2000 0.0000 8.0750 10504

17 Alina Dabek Sr. Maple Park (Kaneland) 8.1000 7.9000 0.0000 7.9000 7.6000 0.0000 8.0000 10801

18 Camille Fouche So. Elk Grove Village (E.G.) 7.6000 7.8000 0.0000 7.9000 8.0000 0.0000 7.9500 10613

19 Caylee Rehkopf Sr. Maple Park (Kaneland) 7.7000 8.1500 0.0000 7.9000 7.9000 0.0000 7.9250 10802

20 Hannah Gianetto Jr. Maple Park (Kaneland) 7.5000 7.7000 0.0000 7.6000 7.4000 0.0000 7.6000 10804
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I.H.S.A. Regional Gymnastics Championship
Host: Elk Grove Village (E.G.) -- Date: Jan. 29, 2024

Uneven Parallel Bars Order of Finish

Place Name Yr. School CJ AJ Ded. Avg. Score Comp #

1 Angela Stangarone Sr. Elmhurst (York) 9.4000 9.4000 0.0000 9.4000 10708

2 Annabella Simpson Sr. DeKalb 9.2500 9.4000 0.0000 9.3250 10503

3 Melania Veselovsky Fr. Elmhurst (York) 8.5500 8.6500 0.0000 8.6000 10711

4 Hayley Schiltz Jr. Elmhurst (York) 8.4500 8.6500 0.0000 8.5500 10710

5 Gianna Goff So. DeKalb 8.3000 8.4000 0.0000 8.3500 10505

6 Hailey Detloff Fr. Elk Grove Village (E.G.) 7.7000 7.9000 0.0000 7.8000 10612

7 Jenna Feeney Fr. DeKalb 7.7000 7.8500 0.0000 7.7750 10506

8 Emma Carlson So. Elk Grove Village (E.G.) 7.6000 7.7000 0.0000 7.6500 10609

8 Daniella Chavez Sr. Elmhurst (York) 7.6000 7.7000 0.0000 7.6500 10709

10 Adrienne Vergara Sr. Elk Grove Village (E.G.) 7.5000 7.6500 0.0000 7.5750 10607

11 Elizabeth Lind Fr. DeKalb 7.5000 7.5000 0.0000 7.5000 10504

12 Caylee Rehkopf Sr. Maple Park (Kaneland) 7.6000 7.2000 0.0000 7.4000 10802

13 Mia Carone Jr. Elmhurst (York) 6.9000 7.4000 0.0000 7.1500 10712

14 Kaci Randall Sr. Maple Park (Kaneland) 6.7500 6.8000 0.0000 6.7750 10805

15 Kaitlyn Lisafeld Sr. DeKalb 6.6000 6.8000 0.0000 6.7000 10507

16 Abby Carlson Sr. Elk Grove Village (E.G.) 6.0000 5.9500 0.0000 5.9750 10606

16 Alexa Ofisher So. Elk Grove Village (E.G.) 6.1000 5.8500 0.0000 5.9750 10611

18 Ella Kerrins Fr. Maple Park (Kaneland) 4.8000 5.1500 0.0000 4.9750 10803

19 Alina Dabek Sr. Maple Park (Kaneland) 4.6000 5.0000 0.0000 4.8000 10801
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I.H.S.A. Regional Gymnastics Championship
Host: Elk Grove Village (E.G.) -- Date: Jan. 29, 2024

Balance Beam Order of Finish

Place Name Yr. School CJ AJ Ded. Avg. Score Comp #

1 Melania Veselovsky Fr. Elmhurst (York) 9.3500 9.1000 0.0000 9.2250 10711

2 Angela Stangarone Sr. Elmhurst (York) 9.0000 9.1000 0.0000 9.0500 10708

3 Hayley Schiltz Jr. Elmhurst (York) 8.8000 9.0000 0.0000 8.9000 10710

3 Annabella Simpson Sr. DeKalb 8.9000 8.9000 0.0000 8.9000 10503

5 Mia Carone Jr. Elmhurst (York) 8.3500 8.3000 0.0000 8.3250 10712

6 Elizabeth Lind Fr. DeKalb 8.3000 8.3000 0.0000 8.3000 10504

7 Emma Carlson So. Elk Grove Village (E.G.) 8.2500 8.3000 0.0000 8.2750 10609

8 Kaci Randall Sr. Maple Park (Kaneland) 8.3000 8.1000 0.0000 8.2000 10805

9 Kaitlyn Lisafeld Sr. DeKalb 8.1000 8.2000 0.0000 8.1500 10507

9 Gianna Goff So. DeKalb 8.0000 8.3000 0.0000 8.1500 10505

11 Jenna Feeney Fr. DeKalb 8.0000 8.2000 0.0000 8.1000 10506

12 Adrienne Vergara Sr. Elk Grove Village (E.G.) 7.8500 8.0000 0.0000 7.9250 10607

13 Caylee Rehkopf Sr. Maple Park (Kaneland) 7.9000 7.9000 0.0000 7.9000 10802

14 Hailey Detloff Fr. Elk Grove Village (E.G.) 7.8000 7.9000 0.0000 7.8500 10612

15 Alina Dabek Sr. Maple Park (Kaneland) 7.1000 7.3000 0.0000 7.2000 10801

16 Natalia Maksymowicz Jr. Elk Grove Village (E.G.) 7.0000 7.3000 0.0000 7.1500 10610

17 Daniella Chavez Sr. Elmhurst (York) 6.9000 7.2000 0.0000 7.0500 10709

18 Hannah Gianetto Jr. Maple Park (Kaneland) 6.7000 6.8000 0.0000 6.7500 10804

19 Ella Kerrins Fr. Maple Park (Kaneland) 6.6500 6.7000 0.0000 6.6750 10803

20 Abby Carlson Sr. Elk Grove Village (E.G.) 6.2000 6.6000 0.0000 6.4000 10606
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I.H.S.A. Regional Gymnastics Championship
Host: Elk Grove Village (E.G.) -- Date: Jan. 29, 2024

Floor Exercise Order of Finish

Place Name Yr. School CJ AJ Ded. Avg. Score Comp #

1 Angela Stangarone Sr. Elmhurst (York) 9.4000 9.5000 0.0000 9.4500 10708

2 Annabella Simpson Sr. DeKalb 9.1000 9.2000 0.0000 9.1500 10503

3 Gianna Goff So. DeKalb 8.9000 8.7500 0.0000 8.8250 10505

4 Melania Veselovsky Fr. Elmhurst (York) 8.6000 8.6000 0.0000 8.6000 10711

5 Hayley Schiltz Jr. Elmhurst (York) 8.4500 8.5000 0.0000 8.4750 10710

6 Jenna Feeney Fr. DeKalb 8.3000 8.6000 0.0000 8.4500 10506

7 Daniella Chavez Sr. Elmhurst (York) 8.5000 8.2500 0.0000 8.3750 10709

7 Hailey Detloff Fr. Elk Grove Village (E.G.) 8.4000 8.3500 0.0000 8.3750 10612

9 Emma Carlson So. Elk Grove Village (E.G.) 8.1500 7.9000 0.0000 8.0250 10609

10 Kaci Randall Sr. Maple Park (Kaneland) 7.9000 8.0500 0.0000 7.9750 10805

11 Kaitlyn Lisafeld Sr. DeKalb 8.0000 7.7500 0.0000 7.8750 10507

12 Mia Carone Jr. Elmhurst (York) 7.6500 7.6000 0.0000 7.6250 10712

13 Adrienne Vergara Sr. Elk Grove Village (E.G.) 7.6000 7.6000 0.0000 7.6000 10607

14 Elizabeth Lind Fr. DeKalb 7.5000 7.6000 0.0000 7.5500 10504

14 Abby Carlson Sr. Elk Grove Village (E.G.) 7.6000 7.5000 0.0000 7.5500 10606

16 Ella Kerrins Fr. Maple Park (Kaneland) 7.4000 7.4000 0.0000 7.4000 10803

17 Caylee Rehkopf Sr. Maple Park (Kaneland) 7.6000 7.1000 0.1000 7.2500 10802

18 Claire Miles Fr. Elk Grove Village (E.G.) 7.2000 7.1000 0.0000 7.1500 10608

18 Hannah Gianetto Jr. Maple Park (Kaneland) 7.0000 7.3000 0.0000 7.1500 10804

20 Alina Dabek Sr. Maple Park (Kaneland) 6.8000 6.7000 0.0000 6.7500 10801


